Company Profile
BRAWNBAWER, is a company focused on industrial control electric and mechanic field.
Company employees about 400 people, technical staff accounted for 10%; The company has sales network and offices all over
the country provinces and cities, products cover, Germany, Britain, USA, Spain, Italy, Canada, Turkey, India, South / North Africa
and more than 10 countries and regions.
BRAWNBAWER, provide service for electricity, communications, chemical industry, mechanical engineering, rail transportation,
industrial lighting and automation industries such as customers, product by European Union CE certification, ROHS, CB, IEC,
CQC, UL, CCC, , etc.

the zero position (simultaneously cut off two power supply).
The obvious functions of on-off position indication, padlock, etc., realize the isolation
between the power supply and the load.
High reliability, over 10000 times of service life.
Good electromagnetic compatibility, strong anti-interference ability, no interference to
the outside.
High degree of automation.
With the multiple input / output interfaces, so it is convenient for remote PLC control
and automation system.
Do not need to be connected with any control components.
Nice appearance, small size and light weight, and it is controlled by the different logic
control board.
III.Types and Classification
MODEL A POLE
MODEL A POLE
BBA-25/3 25 3
BBA-25/4 25 4
BBA-32/3 32 3
BBA-32/4 32 4
BBA-50/3 50 3
BBA-50/4 50 4
BBA-63/3 63 3
BBA-63/4 63 4
BBA-100/3 100 3
BBA-100/4 100 4
BBA-125/3 125 3
BBA-125/4 125 4
BBA-160/3 160 3
BBA-160/4  160 4
BBA-250/3 250 3
BBA-250/4 250 4
BBA-400/3 400 3
BBA-400/4 400 4
BBA-630/3 630 3
BBA-630/3 630 4
BBA-800/3 800 3
BBA-800/3 800 4
BBA-1000/3 1000 3
BBA-1000/4  1000 4
BBA-1250/3 1250 3
BBA-1250/4 1250 4
BBA-1600/3 1600 3
BBA-1600/4 1600 4
BBA-2000/3 2000 3
BBA-2000/4 2000 4
BBA-2500/3 2500 3
BBA-2500/4 2500 4
BBA-3200/3 3200 3
BBA-3200/4 3200 4
PC CLASS: 25 TO 3200A
CB CLASS: 6 TO 1250A
IV.Working Condition
Ambient air temperature :-25℃~+55℃